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https://www.baronsfood.fi/fen/msc-cod-fillet-150g-breaded-5kg-frozen-gluten-free-08712368011391

MSC Cod fillet 150g breaded 5kg frozen gluten free

Ingredient Statement

Codfilee (Gadus morhua) (60%), flour (corn, rice), potato flour, starch (corn, potato), sunflower oil, modified corn

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

11192
08712368011391
box

Netherlands
Fishmasters

540

5000 g

free from gluten
721 kJ (172 kcal)
219

11649

45¢g

05¢g

0.51¢

0.1g

05¢g

starch, salt, MUSTARD, white pepper, paprika extract (E160c). Origin: Atlantic Ocean, northeast FAO 27.

Allergen

Contains: Fish and their derivatives in the product,, Corn and its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

FROZEN. Store as frozen -18°C or colder. Never refreeze a thawed product.
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