

MSC Cod fillet 150g breaded 5kg frozen gluten free



Product code	11192
EAN code	08712368011391
Selling unit	box
Country of origin	Netherlands
Brand	Fishmasters
Shelf life (days)	540
Net weight	5000 g
Nutritional claim	free from gluten
Energy	721 kJ (172 kcal)
Carbohydrate	21 g
Protein	11.6 g
Fat	4.5 g
Saturated fat	0.5 g
Salt	0.51 g
Fibre	0.1 g
Sugar	0.5 g



Ingredient Statement

Codfilee (Gadus morhua) (60%), flour (corn, rice), potato flour, starch (corn, potato), sunflower oil, modified corn starch, salt, MUSTARD, white pepper, paprika extract (E160c). Origin: Atlantic Ocean, northeast FAO 27.

Allergen

Contains: Fish and their derivatives in the product,, Corn and its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

FROZEN. Store as frozen -18°C or colder. Never refreeze a thawed product.